

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Const of road from					
L24 Dumari mandapuri to					
Sikra Purab Tola under					
NDB (BRICS)					
Agency - Sri Anandesh suria					
Agg. No. - 80MBD/NDB/23-24					
Dt. of work order - 04/07/23					
Dt. of completion as per					
Agg. - 03/07/24					
Work done					
① E/W in excavation for					
stone					
E/C	1	6.00	3.50	0.65	13.65 m ³
C/W	2	3.50	1.30	1.80	16.38
R/W	4	3.32	3.41	1.80	81.51
					111.54 m ³
					2 Nos = 223.08 m ³
② P/W PCC m/o grade in					
open road					
E/C	1	6.00	2.50	0.10	1.50 m ³
R/W	4	3.32	2.41	0.20	6.40
					7.90 m ³
					2 Nos. = 15.80 m ³
Agg. No.					
17/09/23					
J.E					
17/09/23					
A.E					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/12 Clearing & grubbing road land including 0.730 Hec. vide P (13)					
@ Rs. 72697.86/Hec				Rs.	53069.00
2/114 Excavation for roadway in soil					
159.60 m ³ vide P (13)					
3.61 " " P (24)					
163.21 m ³ unit 160.07 m ³					
@ Rs. 179.66/m ³				Rs.	28758.00
3/116 Cost of embankment with approved material					
Lead up to 100m					
1238.58 m ³ vide P (13)					
@ Rs. 259.00/m ³				Rs.	320792.00
4/117 Cost of embankment with approved material					
Lead up to 100m					
309.65 m ³ vide P (13)					
@ Rs. 183.61/m ³				Rs.	56855.00
5/118 Cost of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
1342.13 m ³ vide P (13)					
407.28 " " P (24)					
1749.41 m ³					
@ Rs. 262.54/m ³				Rs.	459290.00
				Rs.	918764.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			At. Rs.	14586856.00	
(18/142) P/r & laying filler media					
99.92 m ³ vide P (23)					
@ Rs. 4692.03/m ³			Rs.	468828.00	
(19/142) Draining spout as per drawing					
2 Nos. vide P (22)					
@ Rs. 817.20/No. —			Rs.	16344.00	
(20/144) P/r & laying RCC m ₂₅ grade in subgrade					
12.27 m ³ vide P (16)					
8.18 m ³ — P (22)					
20.45 m ³					
@ Rs. 10931.00/m ³ —			Rs.	223539.00	
(21/147) P/r & laying RCC pipe					
NP ₃ 1000 mm ϕ					
7.50 m vide P (16)					
@ Rs. 7320.74/m —			Rs.	54906.00	
(22/148) Dismantling of existing					
It ²					
0.60 m ³ vide P (16)					
@ Rs. 658.99/m ³ —			Rs.	395.00	
(23/149) Dismantling of existing					
It ²					
17.32 m ³ vide P (16)					
@ Rs. 467.35/m ³ Continuation Rs.				8095.00	
				Rs. 15358963.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF. RC.		15358963.00
(24/150) Removing all types of H.P. 5.00m wide P (17)					
@ Rs. 248.74/m				Rs.	1244.00
(25/151) P/v & laying RCC MPY 300mm ϕ					
45.00m wide P (23)					
@ Rs. 881.46/m				Rs.	39666.00
(26/155) P/v & fixing of typical MMGSY sign board 1 No. vide P (2)					
@ Rs. 15022.31/No.				Rs.	15022.00
				Rs.	15414895.00
Add GST 18%				Rs.	2774681.00
Add L.C. 1%				Rs.	154149.00
Add SF				Rs.	105547.00
				Rs.	18449272.00
0.03% below as per Agt. R.R.					5535.00
				Rs.	18443737.00
Less Previous Bill vide P (17)				Rs.	8709728.00
				Rs.	9734009.00
As per 22/11/23 J.E.					
					22/11/23 A.C.

Continuation